P R O D U C T  D A T A
Automotive Sound Quality Bundle BZ-6047
Sound plays a major role in consumers' perception of a
product's quality. Sound quality has been important to the
automotive industry for decades and now is also a primary
concern for manufacturers of consumer appliances, office
equipment, power tools, marine equipment, off-highway
construction vehicles, farm equipment and other products.

ve
d.
Ordering Information*
BZ-6047 Automotive Sound Quality Bundle
includes the following software:
• BZ-6048-F: Automotive SQ Core
• BZ-6049-F: Automotive SQ Real-time Filtering
• BZ-6050-F: Automotive SQ Metrics
• BZ-6051-F: Automotive SQ Designer
BZ-6052-F Automotive SQ Vold-Kalman Filtering
SOFTWARE MAINTENANCE AND SUPPORT AGREEMENTS
M1-6047-F Agreement for BZ-6047
M1-6048-F Agreement for BZ-6048
M1-6049-F Agreement for BZ-6049
M1-6050-F Agreement for BZ-6050
M1-6051-F Agreement for BZ-6051
M1-6052-F Agreement for BZ-6052
M2-6047-F Agreement and Upgrade for BZ-6047
M2-6048-F Agreement and Upgrade for BZ-6048
M2-6049-F Agreement and Upgrade for BZ-6049
M2-6050-F Agreement and Upgrade for BZ-6050